
Page 2

(A) (B)

Li
ne

 N
o.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581 584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 25 and 26. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date
667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Products shipped and
other receipts

667

Item 18B.

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–29, column (E)

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN THIS
ESTABLISH-
MENT

Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or 
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

93000 00 8
99980 00 5
99989 00 6

77000 00 8 $

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)
RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

18

26

Form MC-2574
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report

WOOD
PARTITIONS,
SHELVING, AND
LOCKERS, EX-
CEPT CUSTOM
(25414)

PLASTICS-
LAMINATED
FIXTURE TOPS
(Including tops
for sinks, tables,
counters, and
fixtures) AND
DRAIN BOARDS
(25412)

Other fixtures (including backs, telephone booths, miscellaneous display fixtures,
cashier stands, clothing racks, etc.) – Specify kind

Custom architectural woodwork, millwork, and fixtures (25417) – Specify kind

Office seating, including upholstered (25212) – Specify kind

Office desks and extensions (25213) – Specify kind

Office storage units, files, and tables (25214) – Specify kind

Office panel and modular desking systems furniture, and all other office furniture,
n.e.c. (25217) – Specify kind

Office seating, including upholstered (25221) – Specify kind

Office desks and extensions (25225) – Specify kind

Office storage units, files, and tables (25226) – Specify kind

Office panel and modular desking systems furniture, and all other office furniture,
n.e.c. (25227) – Specify kind

Partitions, prefabricated (assembled or knocked-down)
(Report freestanding office partitions on line 20 or 24.)
Shelving

Lockers

Kitchen cabinet tops, stock line

Kitchen cabinet tops, custom

Other cabinet tops, stock line, and drain boards

Other cabinet tops, custom
Walls and wall fixtures
Center floor tables and gondolas
Other fixtures and displays

Other show and display cases (including wall types) and tables
Cabinets (floor or wall types)
Counters (except bank counters)Counters (except bank counters)
Bank fixtures (including bank counters)

STORE
FIXTURES-RETAIL

Wood Fixtures
for Stores,
Banks, and
Offices, and
Other
Miscellaneous
Fixtures, 
Except Custom
(25416)

WOOD OFFICE
FURNITURE
(25210)

1
2

3

4

5

6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
29

30

25414 13 7
25414 15 2

25414 19 4

25412 11 5

25412 12 3

25412 13 1

25412 14 9
25416 11 6
25416 13 2
25416 15 7
25416 21 5
25416 23 1
25416 25 6
25416 29 8

25416 31 4

25417 00 7

25212 00 2

25213 00 0

25214 00 8

25217 00 1

25221 00 3

25225 00 4

25226 00 2

25227 00 0

$

OFFICE
FURNITURE,
EXCEPT WOOD
(25220)

upchu001
do not use


