Form MC-2574 Page 2												
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report												
Item 18B. PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997												
				Products	shipped and							
	The proc	ducts and services listed below are those that are generally made in your . Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make		other receipts								
<u>lo.</u>	products	that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the	product code		f.o.b. plant							
Line No.	"All othe	r products," lines 25 and 26. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES. IABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.	581	584	(E)							
	ILA30N	ADEL ESTIMATES ARE ACCELLADEL.		Millions	Thou-							
	WOOD	(A)	(B)	IVIIIIOIIS	sands Dollars							
1	WOOD PARTITIONS,	Partitions, prefabricated (assembled or knocked-down) (Report freestanding office partitions on line 20 or 24.)	25414 13 7	\$	i							
2	SHELVING, AND LOCKERS, EX-	Shelving	25414 15 2	Ψ								
	CEPT CUSTOM											
3	(25414)	Lockers	25414 19 4									
	PLASTICS- LAMINATED	Kitchen cabinet tops, stock line Kitchen cabinet tops, custom Other cabinet tops, stock line, and drain beacht USE TO RE Other cabinet tops, custom Other cabinet tops, custom STORE Walls and wall fixtures EIXTURES RETAIL	DY									
4	FIXTURE TOPS	Kitchen cabinet tops, stock line	541z 11 5		+ +							
5	(Including tops for sinks, tables,	Kitchen cabinet tons custom	DOR									
	counters, and	INFO E TO RE	20072 12 0		1							
6	fixtures) AND DRAIN BOARDS	Other cabinet tops, stock line, and drain beam TUSF	25412 13 1									
	(25412)	DO NO T										
7		Other cabinet tops, custom	25412 14 9	<u> </u>								
8 9		STORE Walls and wall fixtures FIXTURES-RETAIL Center floor tables and gondolas	25416 11 6	<u> </u>								
9	Banks, and	FIXTURES-RETAIL Center floor tables and gondolas Other fixtures and displays	25416 13 2 25416 15 7		1							
11	Banks, and Offices, and Other Miscellaneous Fixtures, Except Custom (25416)	Other show and display cases (including wall types) and tables	25416 15 7									
12	Miscellaneous Fixtures.	Cabinets (floor or wall types)	25416 23 1									
13	Except Custom	Counters (except bank counters)	25416 25 6									
14	(25416)	Bank fixtures (including bank counters)	25416 29 8	<u> </u>	· · ·							
		Other fixtures (including backs, telephone booths, miscellaneous display fixtures, cashier stands, clothing racks, etc.) – <i>Specify kind</i>										
15			25416 31 4		i ¦							
15	Custom architectu	ral woodwork, millwork, and fixtures (25417) – <i>Specify kind</i>	23410314									
16			25417 00 7		i							
	WOOD OFFICE FURNITURE (25210)	Office seating, including upholstered (25212) – Specify kind										
17			25212 00 2	<u> </u>	1							
		Office desks and extensions (25213) – Specify kind	25213 00 0		1 1							
18		Office storage units, files, and tables (25214) – Specify kind	25213 00 0									
19			25214 00 8		i							
		Office panel and modular desking systems furniture, and all other office furniture,										
		n.e.c. (25217) – Specify kind										
20	OFFICE	Office seating, including upholstered (25221) – Specify kind	25217 00 1	<u> </u>	+ +							
21	FURNITURE,		25221 00 3									
	EXCEPT WOOD (25220)	Office desks and extensions (25225) – Specify kind			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
22	(23220)		25225 00 4									
		Office storage units, files, and tables (25226) – Specify kind										
23		Office penal and moduler deaking systems furniture, and all other office furniture	25226 00 2	<u> </u>	+ +							
		Office panel and modular desking systems furniture, and all other office furniture, n.e.c. (25227) – <i>Specify kind</i>										
24			25227 00 0									
-	ALL OTHER	Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of \$50,000 or										
	PRODUCTS MADE IN THIS	more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.										
	ECTADIICU		18									
25 26 27	MENT		18 26	<u> </u>								
20 27	CONTRACT WOR	K (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)	93000 00 8	l								
28	MISCELLANEOUS	RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)	99980 00 5									
29		ought and sold without further processing)	99989 00 6		1							
	TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts											
30		1–29, column (E)	77000 00 8	\$	<u> </u>							
lte	ems 19–21 – Not a	pplicable to this report										
RE	EMARKS – Please u	se this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your rep	orted data.									
					l							
It	em 22. CERTIFIC	ATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance	with instruction	15								

11 22. CENTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.													
Name of pers	ne of person to contact regarding this report (<i>Print or type)</i>			Period covered by this report	FROM: Mo	b. Year	TO:	Mo.	Year				
Telephone	Area code	Number	Extension	Signature of authorized person			Date						